
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07872482 

Name of Company 

Spar Barrowford Limited 

>! We 

Allan Christopher Cadman, 16 Oxford Court, Bishopsgate, Manchester, M2 3WQ 

Stephen James Wainwnght, 16 Oxford Court, Bishopsgate, Manchester, M2 3WQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2015 

Signed Esf-A Date 26 February 2015 

VAN 
Poppletonj& Appleb 
16 Oxford Co! 

Bishopsga Insok = Hunn 
For Official Use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref AP025/ACC/SJW/JPM/CG/RJO 
28/02/2015 #217 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

a 
e
c
t
i
o
n
 

sa
ne
 

sa
e 

st
e



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Spar Barrowford Limited 

on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cee pon THREADS OIL 

Signed Q Tear 

Dated Qu FRarey Doi 



Spar Barrowford Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash in Hand 1,279 00 1,279 00 
Debtors not suby to Fx Ch 5,700 00 5,700 00 

Fixtures & Fittings 13,464 00 1,600 00 

Stock in Trade 50,000 00 8,800 00 

Cash at Bank 15,900 00 15,900 00 
Goodwill 26,777 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 33,279 00 

Signature AtwtR- Date Qh. Gxeseey 2015 



Spar Barrowford Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

gE 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 33,279 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Wages & Holiday Pay-D O E 6,496 00 

6,496 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,783 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
26,783 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,783 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 26,783 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,783 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT 1,500 00 
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NIC 500 00 
Trade etc 36,663 00 
Landiord 19,318 00 
HMRC - Corporation Tax 3,000 00 

Directors Loan Account 15,075 00 
76,056 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (49,273 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (49,273 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 99 00 

99 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (49,372 00) 

Signature 
QT Date 2h Foen2s Dory 


